
PERFORMANCE FACT SHEET FOR NURSING ASSISTANT  PROGRAM

SALARY & WAGE 
INFORMATION

graduates 
available for 
employment

graduates 
employed in 

the field placement rate

2010 14 10 71%

2011 13 7 54%

2012 2 3 67%

# of graduates reported to 
be receiving this wage

$15001.00-
$20000.00

$20001.00 - 
$25000.00

$25001.00 - 
$30000.00

$30001.00 - 
$35000.00

$35001.00- 
$40000.00

$40001.00- 
$45000.00

$45001.00 - 
$50000.00

2010 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

2011 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

2012 0 0 0 1 0 0 0



PERFORMANCE FACT SHEET FOR VOCATIONAL NURSING PROGRAM

SALARY & WAGE 
INFORMATION

graduates 
available for 
employment

graduates 
employed in 

the field placement rate

2010 48 30 63%

2011 25 15 60%

2012 20 13 65

# of graduates reported to 
be receiving this wage

$15001.00-
$20000.00

$20001.00 - 
$25000.00

$25001.00 - 
$30000.00

$30001.00 - 
$35000.00

$35001.00- 
$40000.00

$40001.00- 
$45000.00

$45001.00 - 
$50000.00

2010 2 0 3 5 13 2 1

2011 0 0 3 2 6 1 0

2012 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
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